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SLOVENIA 201411000-53-1/1

No. Name Position Age Height
(CM)

Weight
(KG)

Int.M Int.G

Average

Rnk. Name Function

1
2
3
4
5
6
8
9
10
11
12
13
15
16
17
19

TRIPKOVIC Tajda
MILAKOVIC Nevenka
JURIC Manca
MRMOLJA Dominika
FERFOLJA Spela
JAGURDZIJA Amina
MELAVC Sandra
REGNER Katarina
STANKO Tjasa
LJEPOJA Natasa
GOLOB Pia
LESKI Veronika
PIRC Anja
HROVATIC Klara
UGRIN Pia
PISEK Jasmina

Goalkeeper
Right Back
Pivot
Right Back
Center Back
Left Back
Left Wing
Left Wing
Center Back
Pivot
Goalkeeper
Center Back
Left Wing
Goalkeeper
Left Wing
Right Wing

19
19
19
20
19
20
19
19
17
18
17
19
20
20
19
18

 18.9

178
164
175
181
172
186
169
170
173
178
180
165
169
172
163
164

172.4

80
57
68
76
79
67
67
59
74
72
76
61
62
80
62
72

 69.5

5
10
16
18
15
18
8
8

8
13
18
15
14

 12.8

6
23
62
11
43
11
25

44
21

78
25

 31.7

A

B

C

D

E

F

VOGLAR Bojan

TOMAZINI Dejan

JUG Bojan

PODLOGAR Veronika

FERJAN Primoz

FRESER Anja

HEAD COACH

ASSISTANT COACH

TEAM LEADER

OFFICIAL

PHYSIOTHERAPIST

CHIEF OF DELEGATION

11/05/1995
24/12/1994
18/01/1995
28/04/1994
12/06/1995
20/03/1994
14/06/1995
14/01/1995
11/05/1997
28/01/1996
18/07/1996
06/06/1995
24/05/1994
06/03/1994
24/11/1994
24/05/1996

Birth Date Club

HIB Murpiraten Graz (AUT)
RK PIRAN
RK KRIM MERCATOR
RK GEN-I ZAGORJE
ZRK MLINOTEST AJDOVSCINA
RK PIRAN
RK NAZARJE
ZRK CELJE CELJSKE MESNINE
ZRK BRANIK MARIBOR
ZRK CELJE CELJSKE MESNINE
ZRK CELJE CELJSKE MESNINE
Z.U.R.D. KOPER
RK ZELENE DOLINE ZALEC
ZRK CELJE CELJSKE MESNINE
RK GEN-I ZAGORJE
ZRK CELJE CELJSKE MESNINE

Replaced Player
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